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1. Electric hea�ng type

2. High-quality stainless steel material  

3. Simple opera�on, safe and reliable  

4. Electric hea�ng method  

5. Overpressure self-relief  

6. Dual-scale Class II coun�ng pressure gauge

Features:

Parameters:

AC 110V 60HZ  or  AC 220V 50HZ

0.142MPa

126°C

18L

2.0KW

Technical Parameters

Model
VET-VS18

Volume  

Power  

Voltage  

Rated working pressure  

Rated working temperature  

Chamber size (mm)  

Packing dimensions (L×W×H) (mm)  

Gross weight/Net weight

φ280x295

410x410x560

17/16kg

23L

2.0KW

VET-VS24

φ280x390

410x410x680

19/17.5kg

Pressure Steam Sterilizer 

Veterinary
Machine

Ultrasonic Scaler

VET-VS18 / VET-VS24

1. LED Detachable handpiece, autoclavable

2. 3 working modes:

      G-supragingival scaling,           P- periodontal scaling,

      E-endo irriga�on

3. 600ml water tank

4. Automa�c water supply

5. Equipped with 5 �ps: G1 G1 G2 G4 P1

Features:

VET-DS01
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